<b>PTI</b>	Professional Development Certificate
Georgía Intelligent Transportation Society	Professional Development Hour (1 PDH)
	attended the Intelligent
ITSGA Monthly Meeting	Transportation Society (ITS) Georgia Chapter Meeting. The board of the Georgia Section ITS believes that its meetings may constitute continuing education under Board Rule 180.11.03(4)(d),
<i>Date: 2/24/2021</i> 12:00pm-1:00pm	"attendingprofessional or technical presentations made at meetingswhich are relevant to theprofessional engineer's practice."
Topic: Smart Columbus Program	Thomas Sheekent
	Thomas Glueckert, ITS Georgia Treasurer

<b>Georgía</b> Intelligent Transportation Society	Professional Development Certificate
	Professional Development Hour (1 PDH)
	Location: Virtual
ITSGA Monthly Meeting	<i>Instructors:</i> Winter Horbal (Moderator), Jeff Kupko (Presenter)
<i>Date: 2/24/2021</i> 12:00pm-1:00pm	<i>Description:</i> The goal of this meeting was to provide an update on the Smart Columbus Program and review the ITS technologies that have been deployed to make the program successful.
Topic: Smart Columbus Program	
1	